SR_Cutsheet_5-12 11/18 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide Example: SR()225273HIWWG(AS)850TG
Fixture series
Channel Width
No. of
Lamps
Lamp Type
Voltage
No. of
Ballasts
Ballast Type
Reflector selections
Reflector options
SR
SR6T1
SRT2
SR12T2
SR16T2
SR20T2
SR24T2
()3  Specify
width3
1
2
3
17  F17T8
24  F24T5HO
25  F25T8
32  F32T8
39  F39T5HO
54  F54T5HO
BLANK  No
             Ballast
12         120V
27        277V
34        347V
UV       120-277V
HV       347-480V
BLANK
1
2
3
NB5   Ballast not included
HI     High ballast factor
          (HBF) electronic*
LI     Low ballast factor
          (LBF) electronic*
SI     Standard ballast
           factor (NBF)
           Electronic*
SI+     1.0BF Electronic*
PS     Programmed start
           (NBF)
PSL    Programmed start
            LBF*
PSH   Programmed start
           HBF*
PD      Programmed start
           dimming
SDH   Step dimming HBF
          (100% to 60% dim)
AL      Daylight harvesting
           ballast with remote
           mount photosensor
*T8 only
BC  Ballast cover only
E Enhanced
        aluminum
W  Highly reflective
white aluminum
B  95% reflecticve
extreme white